
Attendance

First Name Last Name Email
Christopher Allen christopher.allen@viventhealth.org
Anjelica Barrientos anjelica.barrientos@austintexas.gov
Dan Bitenc dan.bitenc@viventhealth.org
Leah Bostwick lbostwick@caritasofaustin.org
Susan Campion susan.campion@viventhealth.org
Sandra Chavez schavez@ashwellatx.org
Katie Conyers katie.conyers@integralcare.org
Craig Davis mail@craigdavis.net
Margaret DeLay Megan.Haeger@viventhealth.org
Justin Ferrill Justin.Ferrill2@austintexas.gov
Cynthia Herrera Cherrera@projecttransitions.org
todd logan tlogan@projecttransitions.org
Dylan Lowery dlowery@familyeldercare.org
trish niswander patricia.niswander@austintexas.gov
Christa Signor christasignor@austinecho.org
Emma Sinnott emma.sinnott@viventhealth.org
Madge Whistler finance@projecttransitions.org

Pre-Bid Meeting - RFA #002 HOPWA WT
Monday, August 16, 2021 at 2:30 pm
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